
2024 Music Events

All Times are Central Standard Time. Carpenter Creek Cellars Alcohol Only!

2-5 PM

Music in the Loft

Mike Green 2-5 PM

Music in the Loft

Priscilla & Drew

2-5 PM

Music in the Loft

Hunter Wainscott

01/20 02/10

03/16

2-5 PM

Music in the Loft

Evan Grubbs

2-5 PM

Music in the Loft

JT Hickman

2-5 PM

Music at the Vineyard: Jeep Day

Davey & the Midnights
Katie’s Bunch

1-4 PM

Music at the Vineyard

Mike Green

2-5 PM

Music at the Vineyard: Cruise-In

Vintage Postcard
Eddie Joe’s Icehouse

1-4 PM

Music at the Vineyard

JT Hickman

03/30

05/18

06/22

07/14

08/24

09/15

2-5 PM

Music in the Loft

Priscilla & Drew

11/09

2-5 PM

Music in the Loft

BT Koning

2-8:30 PM

Music on the Lawn: Island Day

Hunter Wainscott
Cadillac Groove
El Mata Antojos

2-8:30 PM

Music on the Lawn: Creek Fest

BT Koning
Caught on Cline
Crabby Mike’s

2-5 PM

Music in the Loft

Malachi Jaggers

04/20

06/01

07/13

10/05

2-5 PM

Music in the Loft

Alex Akers

12/14

2-8:30 PM

Music on the Lawn: Roan-Dezvous

Mike Green
Cornfield Mafia
Katie’s Bunch

08/03

1-7:30 PM

Music on the Lawn: Rock the Arts

Malachi Jaggers
The Muddsharks
Rollin in Dough

09/14


